
ASC FOOTBALL CAMPUS CONTACTS 
For Officials, Opponents 

UPDATED -- AS OF AUGUST 26, 2019 
 
 
BELHAVEN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics 
Scott Little 601-968-5956 slittle@belhaven.edu  601-953-0100 
Director of Game Day Operations / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (shares)  --- Officials & Opponents 
Tyler Freeman 601-968-8809 tfreeman@belhaven.edu  931-808-7770 
Administrative Assistant 
Johna Van Every 601-968-5956 jvanevery@belhaven.edu  
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Dylan Foley 601.968.8765 dfoley@belhaven.edu 601-209-6102 
FB Exchange: Jordan Potts 601.968.8749 jpotts@belhaven.edu 832-344-6056 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Kevin Griffin (Assistant AD) 601-968-8768 kgriffin@belhaven.edu  601-573-5727 
Dylan Foley (Director) 601-968-8765 dfoley@belhaven.edu  601-946-0080 

 
EAST TEXAS BAPTIST OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics 
Ryan Erwin 903-923-2226 rerwin@etbu.edu  214-289-6571 
Senior Associate Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations --- Officials & Opponents 
Kent Reeves 903-923-2233 klreeves@etbu.edu  903-407-8207 
Administrative Assistant 
Laura Harringtron (AD) 903-923-2228 lharrington@etbu.edu   
Sharon Hall (FB) 903-923-2188 shall@etbu.edu   
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game:   Kent Reeves 903-923-2233 klreeves@etbu.edu  903-407-8207 
FB Exchange:   Coby Gipson 903-923-2201 cgipson@etbu.edu  903-235-9151 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Adam Ledyard (Assistant AD) 903-923-2129 aledyard@etbu.edu 903-407-8320 

 
HARDIN-SIMMONS OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics  / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations 
John Neese 325-670-1273 jneese@hsutx.edu  325-669-9136 
Administrative Assistant 
Lisa Million 325-670-1197 Lisa.Million@hsutx.edu  325-201-6837 
Assistant to the Director of Athletics 
Carrie Mae Bradrick 325-670-1685 carrie.bradrick@hsutx.edu  817-584-7355  
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Trent Barton 325-670-1546 Trent.Barton@hsutx.edu  940-636-8265 
FB Exchange: Trent Barton 325-670-1546 Trent.Barton@hsutx.edu  940-636-8265 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Chad Grubbs 325-670-1473 cgrubbs@hsutx.edu 325-665-7932 
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HOWARD PAYNE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director  / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Hunter Sims 325-649-8115 hsims@hputx.edu  972-977-2713 
Associate Athletics Director for Operations / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Troy Drummond 325-649-8103 tdrummond@hputx.edu  325-330-3202 
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Hunter Sims 325-649-8115 hsims@hputx.edu  972-977-2713 
In-Game: Troy Drummond 325-649-8103 tdrummond@hputx.edu  325-330-3202 
FB Exchange:  Luke Wagner 325-640-8209 luwagner@hputx.edu 903-343-3196 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Abram Choate 325-649-8111 achoate@hputx.edu 325-647-1172 

 
LOUISIANA COLLEGE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director /  Football Game Week and Game Day Contact for Officials & Opponents 
Reni Mason 318-487-7503 reni.mason@lacollege.edu  469-236-9122 
Chief of Security  
Clifford Gatlin 318-487-7015 clifford.gatlin@lacollege.edu 318-446-0542 
Administrative Assistant 
Gina Daigrepont 318-487-7350 gina.daigrepont@lacollege.edu  318-419-0755 
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game/Exchange (assist): Kendrick Marshall 318-487-7726 Kendrick.Marshall@lacollege.edu 972-815-8660 
FB Exchange: Ben McLaughlin 318-487-7726 Benjamin.McLaughlin@lacollege.edu  318-500-0343 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
TBD 318-487-7987 TBD @lacollege.edu  

 
MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics Director  / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Randy Mann 254-295-4618 rmann@umhb.edu  254-541-8315 
Athletic Events Manager / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Jalen Jury 254-295-4216 jjury@umhb.edu  503-351-7165 
Administrative Assistant for Football / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations (Shares) – Officials & Opponents 
Karen Goff 254-295-4226 kgoff@umhb.edu  254-749-0563 
Administrative Assistant for Athletics 
Claudia Nunez 254-295-4618 cnunez@umhb.edu   
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Karley Free 254-295-4262 kfree@umhb.edu  903-404-0930 
FB Exchange: Karley Free 254-295-4262 kfree@umhb.edu  903-404-0930 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Jon Wallin 254-295-4611 jwallin@umhb.edu 254-721-8548 
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MCMURRY OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Athletics director / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Sam Ferguson 325-793-4647 ferguson.sam@mcm.edu  434-251-5885 
Executive Administrative Assistant 
Debbie Ford 325-793-4631 fordd@mcmurryadm.mcm.edu   
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game:  Sam Ferguson 325-793-4647 ferguson.sam@mcm.edu 434-251-5885 
FB Exchange: Keafer Clegg 817-372-7334 clegg.keafer@mcm.edu  817-372-7334 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Mike Ezekiel 325-793-4612 ezekiel.mike@mcm.edu 256-349-1290 

 
SUL ROSS STATE OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Assistant Athletics Director / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Sandra Chambers 432-837-8277 schambers@sulross.edu  432-386-5645 
Administrative Assistant 
Kathy Moreno 432-837-8226 kathy.moreno@sulross.edu  ---- 
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Glenn Losoya 432-837-8761 glosoya@sulross.edu   
FB Exchange: John Pearce 432-837-8229 john.h.pearce@sulross.edu 832-797-6477 
FB Exchange: Connor Simmons (asst) 432-837-8209 ces19xz@sulross.edu 317-468-8183 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Derek Pollacchi 432-837-8451 derek.pollacchi@sulross.edu 518-698-3598 

 

SOUTHWESTERN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics 
Dr. Glada Munt 512-863-1618 muntg@southwestern.edu  512-818-0221 
Assistant Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations --- Officials & Opponents 
Doug Ross 512-863-1611 dross@southwestern.edu  512-296-6403 
Administrative Assistant 
Denise Barrnes 512-863-1353 barnes1@southwestern.edu  
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Donald Williams 310-779-9328 kinng21@me.com  310-779-9328 
FB Exchange: Kurt Hallead 917-374-7566 kurt.hallead@gmail.com 917-374-7566 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
Jesse Blanchard   512-863-1254 blanchaj@southwestern.edu 512-863-1254 

 
TEXAS LUTHERAN OFFICE E-MAIL CELL 
Director of Athletics / Football Game Week & Game Day Operations – Officials & Opponents 
Bill Miller 830-372-8086 bmiller@tlu.edu  830-305-1909 
Administrative Assistant 
Jeanne Enloe 830-372-8120 jenloe@tlu.edu   
FOOTBALL VIDEO CONTACT 
In-Game: Jake Tingle 830-372-8166 jwtingle@tlu.edu  830-305-9536 
FB Exchange: Jake Tingle 830-372-8166 jwtingle@tlu.edu  830-305-9536 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS 
ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS   Tim Clark 830-372-6877 tclark@tlu.edu 830-609-8691 
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